
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eleanor Allen - (1133101) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:54.24 460 H 07/04/19 Thanet Swim Club TYR Regional Qualifier Hartsdown Sevenoaks 3

2:54.94 455 H 28/09/18 Sevenoaks Club Championships 2018 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

2:55.45 451 F 24/09/19 Sevenoaks Championships 2019 Sennocke Centre Sevenoaks 4

2:56.12 446 F 06/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

2:57.21 437 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Sevenoaks 3

2:58.31 429 H 21/07/18 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

3:02.19 402 H 30/09/17 BPSC Season Opener 2017 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

3:07.13 371 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Sevenoaks 3

3:08.51 363 H 29/09/17 Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

3:10.80 350 H 07/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Sevenoaks 3

3:14.16 332 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

3:18.17 313 H 02/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Sevenoaks 3

3:18.44 311 H 01/10/16 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

3:21.76 296 H 10/07/16 Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 3

3:22.24 294 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Sevenoaks 3

3:26.20 277 F 31/10/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

3:27.32 273 H 28/11/15 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015 Sevenoaks  4

3:40.68 226 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

3:52.36 194 H 03/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

3:53.19 192 H 23/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4

4:23.09 133 H 21/11/13 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:57.21 437 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Sevenoaks 3

2:55.45 451 F 24/09/19 Sevenoaks Championships 2019 Sennocke Centre Sevenoaks 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:54.24 460 H 07/04/19 Thanet Swim Club TYR Regional Qualifier Hartsdown Sevenoaks 3

2:56.12 446 F 06/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

2:54.94 455 H 28/09/18 Sevenoaks Club Championships 2018 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

2:58.31 429 H 21/07/18 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

3:07.13 371 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Sevenoaks 3

3:02.19 402 H 30/09/17 BPSC Season Opener 2017 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

3:08.51 363 H 29/09/17 Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

3:10.80 350 H 07/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Sevenoaks 3

3:14.16 332 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

3:18.44 311 H 01/10/16 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Sevenoaks 3

3:21.76 296 H 10/07/16 Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 3

3:18.17 313 H 02/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Sevenoaks 3

3:22.24 294 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Sevenoaks 3

3:27.32 273 H 28/11/15 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015 Sevenoaks  4

3:26.20 277 F 31/10/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3

3:40.68 226 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

3:52.36 194 H 03/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

3:53.19 192 H 23/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4

4:23.09 133 H 21/11/13 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


